Bus

Direction
=VIEER —EBESHR

14 stops

Open route schedule

7 BRI B Bl

KIEETAO

BrANVRNIV—0>TH
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RiR

Route schedule

ZVUER —BEEHR

Go to website

Monday 06:36-20:34
Tuesday 06:36-14:30
Wednesday 06:36-20:34
Thursday 06:36-20:34
Friday 06:36-14:30
Saturday 06:44-20:34
Sunday 09:30-20:34
Route info
Direction: = &R
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
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Direction
=VIER —BFEAPR

17 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
=VER —BFEAPR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: =Y 1&ER
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:35-23:08

06:50-23:08

06:35-23:08

06:35-23:08

06:50-23:08

06:35-22:24

06:35-21:56
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Direction
ERAPR — =ZVIER

17 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
ERAPR — =VIER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: EEAH R

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:10-22:33

06:20-22:33

06:10-22:33

06:10-22:33

06:20-22:33

06:10-21:52

06:10-21:12
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Direction Route schedule

BEAPR —=ZVER BEAPR —=ZVER
14 stops Monday 06:10-20:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-15:00

Wednesday 06:10-20:00
wXNE

Thursday 06:10-20:00
EEAR®

Friday 06:10-15:00
RER
B8 Saturday 06:10-20:00
B4 Sunday 07:35-20:00
RAR .

Route info
JHB Direction: EEAHR

Stops: 14

BrBNRNI—=UF7H

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
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—116 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yamato

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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