



Bus -116

Go to website

Direction

三ツ境駅 — 若葉台中央

17 stops

Open route schedule

三ツ境駅

つゆきの森

水道企業団前

西部病院前

矢指町入口

程ヶ谷カントリークラブ前

川井橋

東根

原分

亀甲山

大貫橋

若葉台南

若葉台近隣公園前

若葉台中学校前

霧が丘高校前

若葉台車庫前

若葉台中央

Route schedule 三ツ境駅 — 若葉台中央	
Monday	06:35-23:08
Tuesday	06:50-23:08
Wednesday	06:35-23:08
Thursday	06:35-23:08
Friday	06:50-23:08
Saturday	06:35-22:24
Sunday	06:35-21:56

Route info

Direction: 三ツ境駅

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min



Open route schedule 三ツ境駅 つゆきの森 水道企業団前 西部病院前 矢指町入口 程ヶ谷カントリークラブ前 川井橋 東根 原分 亀甲山 大貫橋 若葉台南 地区公園 若葉台中央

Direction

14 stops

三ツ境駅 — 若葉台中央

Route schedule 三ツ境駅 — 若葉台中央	
Monday	06:36-20:34
Tuesday	06:36-14:30
Wednesday	06:36-20:34
Thursday	06:36-20:34
Friday	06:36-14:30
Saturday	06:44-20:34
Sunday	09:30-20:34

Route info

Direction: 三ツ境駅

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Open route schedule
若葉台中央
若葉台車庫前
霧が丘高校前
若葉台中学校前
若葉台近隣公園前
若葉台南
大貫橋
亀甲山
原分
東根
川井橋
程ヶ谷カントリークラブ前
矢指町入口
西部病院前
水道企業団前
つゆきの森

Direction

17 stops

三ツ境駅

若葉台中央 — 三ツ境駅

Route schedule 若葉台中央 — 三ツ境駅	
Monday	06:10-22:33
Tuesday	06:20-22:33
Wednesday	06:10-22:33
Thursday	06:10-22:33
Friday	06:20-22:33
Saturday	06:10-21:52
Sunday	06:10-21:12

Route info

Direction: 若葉台中央

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Open route schedule 若葉台中央 地区公園 若葉台南 大貫橋 亀甲山 原分 東根 川井橋 程ヶ谷カントリークラブ前 矢指町入口 西部病院前 水道企業団前 つゆきの森 三ツ境駅

Direction

14 stops

若葉台中央 — 三ツ境駅

Route schedule 若葉台中央 — 三ツ境駅	
Monday	06:10-20:00
Tuesday	06:10-15:00
Wednesday	06:10-20:00
Thursday	06:10-20:00
Friday	06:10-15:00
Saturday	06:10-20:00
Sunday	07:35-20:00

Route info

Direction: 若葉台中央

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

-116 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yamato

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved